



Legislation Details

File #: 25222 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 6605, E. Main Street, Second Street, Fourth Street Assessment District - 2011 to Rawson Contractors, Inc. in the amount of \$1,727.25 with an additional 1-day.

Type: Miscellaneous **Status:** Approved

File created: 1/30/2012 **In control:** BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: **Final action:** 2/8/2012

Enactment date: **Enactment #:**

Title: Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 6605, E. Main Street, Second Street, Fourth Street Assessment District - 2011 to Rawson Contractors, Inc. in the amount of \$1,727.25 with an additional 1-day.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. co 3 - 6605.pdf, 2. file 25222 1999.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/8/2012	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	Pass